
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

TIP TOP ENTERPRISES

DLCPM0036190000

12

JUN-2023

11-JUL-2023 19:0907-JUL-2023

DELHIGYMKHANNA

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1801413551

ECR

JUL-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 91440265

Total Members 180

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,10,216

Total Refund Advance         94,308

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,04,524

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       27,423
AABID 1,250        1,8001 101577373824 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AABID -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,223ABHIMANU
YADAV

1,250        1,8002 100650090202 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHIMANU

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,358
ABHISHEK RAJ 1,250        1,8003 101235427559 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK
RAJ

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,560
AJAY BAHADUR 1,250        1,8004 101215664937 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJAY
BAHADUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,822
AJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,8005 100758981117 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,583AJAY KUMAR
PASWAN

1,215        1,7506 101751681883 N.A.
       14,583             5       14,583AJAY KUMAR

PASWAN
-

       14,583
            0          535 - -

       20,548
AKHILESH 1,250        1,8007 100531884759 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AKHILESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,548AMAR JEET
VARMA

1,250        1,8008 101793661558 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMAR JEET

VARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,107
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,8009 100029264375 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,769
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80010 101128247517 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,120
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80011 100986004370 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
ANAND 1,250        1,80012 100636114822 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,376ANIL KUMAR
ARYA

1,250        1,80013 100758977268 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIL KUMAR

ARYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,245
ANITA DEVI 1,250        1,80014 101575346443 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANITA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
ANUJ 1,250        1,80015 101325664549 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANUJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,697
ARUN KUMAR 1,250        1,80016 100442475335 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,610
ASHA 1,217        1,75317 100636503338 N.A.

       14,610             7       14,610
ASHA -

       14,610
            0          536 - -

       20,903
ASHISH 1,250        1,80018 100986004614 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,303
ASHOK KUMAR 442          63619 101208119042 N.A.

        5,303            21        5,303ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        5,303

            0          194 - -

       18,560
ATUL KUMAR 1,250        1,80020 100734710685 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ATUL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,077BALBIR SINGH
RAWAT

1,250        1,80021 101341385912 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BALBIR
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       20,454
BALI RAM 1,250        1,80022 100029332901 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BALIRAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,897
BASANT KUMAR 1,250        1,80023 100986004343 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BASANT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,903BHARAT
KUMAR

1,250        1,80024 100110851347 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHARAT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,514
BHOLA DUTT 1,126        1,62225 100511213238 N.A.

       13,514            10       13,514
BHOLA DUTT -

       13,514
            0          496 - -

       15,577CHANDAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80026 101321585338 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,295CHANDER
PRAKASH

1,250        1,80027 100446950188 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDER

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,746CHANDRASHEK
HAR

1,250        1,80028 100123088965 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRASH

EKHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,903
CHARAN SINGH 1,250        1,80029 101077715358 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHARAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,560
DANI KUMAR 1,250        1,80030 101629202731 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DANI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,685
DEEPAK 1,250        1,80031 100758980602 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,240
DEEPCHND 1,250        1,80032 101460862325 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPCHND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,646DHARMENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,80033 101002060283 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,897
DHARMVEER 1,250        1,80034 101475774472 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DHARMVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,931
DHEERAJ 994        1,43235 101873057965 N.A.

       11,931            10       11,931
DHEERAJ -

       11,931
            0          438 - -

       19,223DINESH
CHANDRA

1,250        1,80036 100055695533 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,403
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80037 100531881269 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908DINESH KUMAR
GUPTA

1,250        1,80038 100636501390 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,744DURGESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80039 100647693515 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DURGESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,181GIREESH
SAKLANI

1,250        1,80040 100153368413 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GIREESH

SAKLANI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,122
GIRISH 1,093        1,57541 100598375985 N.A.

       13,122            13       13,122
GIRISH -

       13,122
            0          482 - -

       18,883
GOPAL SINGH 1,250        1,80042 101208120565 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GOPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,885
GREESH 1,250        1,80043 100055817162 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GREESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

3 / 10DLCPM0036190000 / JUN-2023 / 11-JUL-2023 19:09



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,560
GUNJAN KUMAR 1,250        1,80044 100681993292 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GUNJAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
HARIKESH 1,250        1,80045 101342982034 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARIKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,185HEMANT
KUMAR

1,250        1,80046 100163903667 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HEMANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,646HOSHIAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80047 101471549513 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HOSHIAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,897
HUNNY 1,250        1,80048 101152257286 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HUNNY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,646
INDER KUMAR 1,250        1,80049 100561191615 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000INDER
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,903
INDRESH 1,250        1,80050 100636503598 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
INDRESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,071JAGDISH
CHANDER

1,250        1,80051 101356117966 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAGDISH

CHANDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,492JAY PRAKASH
VERMA

1,250        1,80052 100442476819 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAY PRAKASH

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,819
JISHAN 1,250        1,80053 101020950393 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JISHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,931
KAMALKANT 1,250        1,80054 100636502208 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAMALKANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,724KAMLESH
VERMA

1,250        1,80055 100188219471 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMLESH

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,869KARMVIR
RAJORIA

1,250        1,80056 101100067698 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KARAMVIR

RAJORIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571KARAN
BANSIWAL

1,250        1,80057 100966779323 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KARAN

BANSIWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,098KARYA NAND
SINGH

1,250        1,80058 100190958600 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KARYA NAND

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
KIRAN 1,250        1,80059 100636503081 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KIRAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,454
KISHAN RAM 1,250        1,80060 100442475467 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KISHAN RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,052
KUSUM 1,250        1,80061 101282121490 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KUSUM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,419
LALIT KUMAR 1,035        1,49062 101282141177 N.A.

       12,419            11       12,419
LALIT KUMAR -

       12,419
            0          455 - -

       21,185
LALIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80063 100758980163 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,454
LALIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80064 100758977043 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,903
LALIT PRASAD 1,250        1,80065 101784363138 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LALIT
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

4 / 10DLCPM0036190000 / JUN-2023 / 11-JUL-2023 19:09



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,495LOWRENCE
ANTHONY

1,250        1,80066 100511209830 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LOWRENCE

ANTHONY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,897MADHAV
KUMAR

1,250        1,80067 101235427571 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MADHAV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,628MAHENDER
RAM

469          67568 101784360659 N.A.
        5,628            22        5,628MAHENDER

RAM
-

        5,628
            0          206 - -

       17,897
MAHESH 1,250        1,80069 101338225453 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234MAHESH
PRASAD

1,250        1,80070 101589942237 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,167MANISH
CHANDER

1,250        1,80071 100055625751 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANISH

CHANDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,491
MANOJ 1,250        1,80072 101429595330 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,880
MANOJ KUMAR 1,156        1,66673 100442468715 N.A.

       13,880             9       13,880MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,880

            0          510 - -

        9,611
MANOJ SAROJ 801        1,15374 101306028021 N.A.

        9,611            14        9,611MANOJ
SAROJ

-
        9,611

            0          352 - -

        9,943
MEGHA RAWAT 828        1,19375 101056496525 N.A.

        9,943             9        9,943MEGHA
RAWAT

-
        9,943

            0          365 - -

       14,914MOOL CHAND
SAROJ

1,242        1,79076 101248124026 N.A.
       14,914             5       14,914

MOOL
CHAND
SAROJ

-
       14,914

            0          548 - -

       14,251
MUKESH 1,187        1,71077 101589942259 N.A.

       14,251             6       14,251
MUKESH -

       14,251
            0          523 - -

       14,914MUKESH
MAHTO

1,242        1,79078 101220377014 N.A.
       14,914             5       14,914MUKESH

MAHTO
-

       14,914
            0          548 - -

       13,588
NANADAN
SINGH
BHANDARI

1,132        1,63179 100986004304 N.A.
       13,588             8       13,588

NANDAN
SINGH
BHANDARI

-
       13,588

            0          499 - -

       20,548
NARENDER 1,250        1,80080 100574869704 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NARENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,511NASEEB
AHLAWAT

1,250        1,80081 101122869584 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NASEEB

AHLAWAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,628
NAVAL SINGH 1,250        1,80082 100986004605 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAVAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,554
NAVEEN
CHANDRA
ARYA

1,250        1,80083 100986004596 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAVEEN
CHANDRA
ARYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,550NAVEEN
GOSWAMI

1,250        1,80084 100252591187 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN

GOSWAMI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,948
NIRALA KUMAR 745        1,07485 101306028066 N.A.

        8,948            15        8,948NIRALA
KUMAR

-
        8,948

            0          329 - -

       15,245
NISHA 1,250        1,80086 100256854780 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NISHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,059NITIN KUMAR
TAMTA

1,005        1,44787 100580818047 N.A.
       12,059            13       12,059NITIN KUMAR

TAMTA
-

       12,059
            0          442 - -
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       21,211PESHKAR
VERMA

1,250        1,80088 101208113395 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PESHKAR

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
PINKI 1,250        1,80089 101269857135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PINKI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,926
PINTOO KUMAR 1,077        1,55190 100986004256 N.A.

       12,926            10       12,926PINTOO
KUMAR

-
       12,926

            0          474 - -

       13,880PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,156        1,66691 100274160564 N.A.
       13,880             9       13,880PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       13,880
            0          510 - -

       19,724PRAKASH
CHANDRA

1,250        1,80092 100511215249 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAKASH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,724PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,250        1,80093 100055687864 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,897
PRASANT 1,250        1,80094 100277952840 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRASHANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,056PRAVEEN
UTTRA

1,250        1,80095 101100057782 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAVEEN

UTTRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
RADHA 1,250        1,80096 100695495441 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RADHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,511
RAHUL 1,250        1,80097 101341360887 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,263
RAHUL 1,250        1,80098 101225583411 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,697
RAJAT 1,250        1,80099 100986004336 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJAT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,548
RAJESH 1,250        1,800100 100295266015 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,885RAJKARAN
SAROJ

1,250        1,800101 101948089042 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJKARAN

SAROJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,211
RAJU VERMA 1,250        1,800102 101208109389 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJU VERMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,560RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800103 101164583643 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,144RAM ANJOR
KORI

1,250        1,800104 100300618746 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM ANJOR

KORI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,059
RAM MILAN 1,005        1,447105 100446957639 N.A.

       12,059            13       12,059
RAM MILAN -

       12,059
            0          442 - -

       15,341RAMANAND
YADAV

1,250        1,800106 100303319055 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMANAND

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,228
RAMASHANKAR 1,250        1,800107 101390911834 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMASHANK
AR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,410
RAMDEV 284          409108 100301096078 N.A.

        3,410            25        3,410
RAMDEV -

        3,410
            0          125 - -

        4,640RAMESH
KUMAR

387          557109 100442475422 N.A.
        4,640            22        4,640RAMESH

KUMAR
-

        4,640
            0          170 - -
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       21,915
RAVI 1,250        1,800110 100986004583 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,897RAVI RANJAN
VARAIY

1,250        1,800111 101475133337 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVI RANJAN

VARAIY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,897
REENA 1,250        1,800112 101282117665 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
REENA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
REWATI 1,250        1,800113 101208121083 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
REWATI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,688
RINKU 1,250        1,800114 100636501083 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RINKU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,619
ROHIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800115 100558783650 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,532RONEY
PARDHAN

1,250        1,800116 101779438816 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RONEY

PARDHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,746
SAGAR UTTRA 1,250        1,800117 100055802713 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAGAR
UTTRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,071SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,800118 100986004315 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,500SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,800119 100758980924 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,315SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,800120 100758545648 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,358SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,800121 100029263302 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,915SANDEEP
SINGH

1,250        1,800122 100986004362 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,285SANDEEP
SINGH

1,250        1,800123 100331350891 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDEEP
SINGH
KANDARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,897
SANJAY 1,250        1,800124 101456847541 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,628
SANJAY KUMAR 552          795125 101208108876 N.A.

        6,628            19        6,628SANJAY
KUMAR

-
        6,628

            0          243 - -

       21,185
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800126 100636501802 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0SANJAY SINGH 0            0127 101456870202 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SANJAY
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,071SANJAY SINGH
RAWAT

1,250        1,800128 100511212543 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0SANJIV KUMAR 0            0129 100987925627 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SANJIV
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       22,537SANTOSH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800130 101306028050 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,897SANTOSH
PASWAN

1,250        1,800131 101322803329 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       23,619SATYA
NARAYAN

1,250        1,800132 101397849295 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYA

NARAYAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,560SAURAB
KUMAR

1,250        1,800133 101306028124 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAURAB

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,994
SETH MAL 1,250        1,800134 100986004327 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SETH MAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,532SHEETALA
PRASAD

1,250        1,800135 100756400558 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHEETALA

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,291
SHIVA 607          875136 101325670401 N.A.

        7,291            18        7,291
SHIVA -

        7,291
            0          268 - -

       15,908SHIVBAHADUR
YADAV

1,250        1,800137 101575317595 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVBAHADU

R YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,707
SHUBHAM 1,250        1,800138 100636503871 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHUBHAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,532
SHUBHAM KORI 1,250        1,800139 101405854242 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHUBHAM
KORI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
SHYAM LAL 0        1,800140 100531473864 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHYAM LAL -            0             0        1,800 - -

       19,724
SHYAM PATEL 1,250        1,800141 100354951974 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHYAM
PATEL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,370
SIKANDER 1,250        1,800142 101088955942 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SIKANDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
SITARAM SHAH 1,250        1,800143 101322846176 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SITARAM
SHAH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,548
SONU SAROJ 1,250        1,800144 100531883348 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU SAROJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,000SUBHASH
CHANDER

1,250        1,800145 101803070795 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBHASH

CHANDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,688SUBHASH
KUMAR YADAV

974        1,403146 100575250686 N.A.
       11,688            12       11,688

SUBHASH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       11,688

            0          429 - -

       20,089SUDHANSHU
KUMAR

1,250        1,800147 100986004273 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUDHANSHU

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
SUMAN 1,250        1,800148 101282130361 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUMAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,769
SUMIT 1,250        1,800149 101723840072 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUMIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,185
SUNIL 1,250        1,800150 100442313260 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,167
SUNIL 1,250        1,800151 100650396740 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800152 101240603355 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,223
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800153 101139114544 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       22,109SUNIL SINGH
NEGI

1,250        1,800154 101180696958 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL SINGH

NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,937
SUNNY 911        1,312155 101203212821 N.A.

       10,937            12       10,937
SUNNY -

       10,937
            0          401 - -

            0SURAJ ARYA 0            0156 100986004260 N.A.            0
           30

            0SURAJ ARYA -            0             0            0 - -

       20,548SURAJ PAL
SAROJ

1,250        1,800157 100372467916 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURAJ PAL

SAROJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,560
SURJEET 1,250        1,800158 100760583702 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURJEET -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
SURJEET TIRKI 1,250        1,800159 100375099028 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURJEET
TIRKI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
TILAK RAJ 1,250        1,800160 101638710571 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TILAK RAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,687
TRILOK CHAND 1,250        1,800161 101397851895 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000TRILOK
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,454
UMA SHANKAR 1,250        1,800162 101322803270 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UMA
SHANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,869UPENDR
KUMAR

1,250        1,800163 101225582367 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000UPENDR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,685
VEERU 1,250        1,800164 100758546762 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VEERU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,211
VIJAY 1,250        1,800165 100857676605 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,372
VIJAY KUMAR 947        1,365166 100510597590 N.A.

       11,372            15       11,372
VIJAY KUMAR -

       11,372
            0          418 - -

       17,532
VIJAY PAL 1,250        1,800167 100695070342 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,358
VIKASH KUMAR 1,250        1,800168 100405719965 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,915
VIKRAM 1,250        1,800169 100511211051 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKRAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,560
VINAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800170 101402256569 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,734VINAY KUMAR
PAL

1,250        1,800171 100695494160 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VINAY

KUMAR PAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,565
VINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800172 100636501054 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,724
VINIT RAWAT 1,250        1,800173 100407559311 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINIT RAWAT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,640
VINOD 387          557174 101275924067 N.A.

        4,640            22        4,640
VINOD -

        4,640
            0          170 - -

       19,724
VINOD
CHANDRA
PAPNAI

1,250        1,800175 100407880346 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINOD
CHANDRA
PAPNAI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       19,780VIRENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800176 100409387908 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIRENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,560
VIVEK 1,250        1,800177 100636114954 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIVEK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571
VIVEK 1,250        1,800178 101122873008 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIVEK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,245
YASHPAL 1,250        1,800179 100695492600 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YASHPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       33,241YASHWANT
VERMA

1,250        1,800180 100055525258 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YASHWANT

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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